LAST REAUTHORIZATION DATE: 

SIGNATURE: 

• The Licensing facility also hereby attests that: 
o The project involves any portion of the hospital where patients are intended to be examined or treated and 

the total cost of design and construction is fifteen million dollars ($15,000,000.00) or less; or 
o The project involves only portions of the hospital where patients are not intended to be examined or 

treated; and 
o The hospital owner/operator acknowledges that the Department retains the authority to:  

 Perform audits of the self-certification review program and select projects at random for review.